



## **Marinades Ingredients**

### **Barbeque Sauce Ingredients**

Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Plum Paste [Antioxidant(300)], Tomato Paste [Antioxidant(300)], Salt, Thickener(1412), Spices, Dextrose, Vegetable Gums(412,415), Vegetable Oil.

**Allergens Alert** : Wheat & Soy Derivatives

### **Honey & Soy Sauce Ingredients**

Water, Sugar, Vinegar, Salt, Honey(Minimum 7%), Thickener(1422), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protine(Maize), Colour (150d), Soy Sauce(Minimum 0.5%)(Wheat,Soy), Vegetable Oil(Soy)  
Vegetable Gums(415,412)

**Allergens Alert** : Wheat & Soy Derivatives

### **Tandoori Sauce Ingredients**

Sugar Syrup, Apple Pulp, Water, Spices, Food Acid(260), Thickener(1422), Salt, Curry Powder, Vegetable Powder, Diced Ginger[Preservative(220)], Vegetable Gums(415), Spice Extract(160c)

**Allergens Alert** : Gluten

### **Teriyaki Sauce Ingredients**

Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein(Maize), Sugar Syrup[Sucrose, Glucose(Wheat derived)], Water Vinegar, Red Wine, Thickener(1422), Food Acids(330,260), Vegetable Gum(415), Colour(150d), Spices, Flavour.

No Added Preservatives. No Artificial Colours.

### **Satay Sauce Ingredients**

Water, Sucrose Syrup, Peanut Butter(Minimum 12%)[Roasted Peanuts, Vegetable Oil (Antioxidant(360)),Sugar, Salt],Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein(Maize), Lemon Juice[Preservative (223)], Desiccated Coconut[Preservative(220)],Peanuts(Minimum 2%), Red Bell Pepper, Thickener(1422), Salt, Food Acid(260), Vegetable Powder, Emulsifiers(741,322), Spices[Including(100)], Colour(150d), Spice Extracts[Including(160c)], Maltodextrin.

**Allergens Alert** : Peanuts, Gluten & Soy Derivatives, Sulphites

### **Steak Diane Ingredients**

Sucrose Syrup, Tomato Pulp[Antioxidant(330)], Vinegar, Apple Paste, Vegetable Shortening[Vegetable Oil, Milk Solids, Emulsifier(471)],Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein(Maize), Water Molasses,Thickener(1422), Salt, Sugar, Minced Garlic, Colour(150d), Dehydrated Vegetable, Vegetable Gum(415), Vegetable Powder, Food Acids(260,330), Spices, Herb,  
Spice Extract, Flavours

No Added Preservatives. No Artificial Colours.

### **Buffalo Spice Ingredients**

Spices, Salt, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Vegetable Gums (Xanthan, Guar), Natural Colour (Paprika Oleoresin), Smoke Flavour, Spice Extract